NEW JERSEY MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION REGULAR MEETING OF THE BOARD MEMBERS Commission Headquarters, 8th Floor East Wing 225 East State Street, Trenton, New Jersey 2:00 p.m., Thursday, June 4, 2020 PROPOSED AGENDA *Added item

+1 856-295-2418

Conference ID: 882 927 947#

- 1. CALL TO ORDER
- 2. OPEN PUBLIC MEETINGS ACT STATEMENT
- 3. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- 4. APPROVAL OF AGENDA
- 5. CHAIR'S REPORT
- 6. APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF February 11, 2020
- 7. APPROVAL OF ITEM 2006-01 Motorcycle Safety Education Program (MSEP) Regulations
- 8. APPROVAL OF ITEM 2006-02 Central Issuance Regulations
- 9. APPROVAL OF ITEM 2006-03 Sami's Law Regulations
- 10. APPROVAL OF ITEM 2006-04 Human Trafficking & Lifetime Ban from CDL
- 11. APPROVAL OF ITEM 2006-05 Status Neutral Licensing Regulations
- 12. *APPROVAL OF ITEM 2006-06 Final adoption of Ignition Interlock Installation
- 13. PUBLIC COMMENTS
- 14. ADJOURNMENT